GPI PRO STEADICAM
Steadicam

Pelican 1650 Case

Upper Junction Box HD/SDI
Lower Junction Box HD/SDI
Center Post- Telescoping HD/SDI
D-Box Il S/n 069

VZ-Gimbal with Clamp

Battery Rack Ill - Anton Bauer Bauer
Nebtek Solar HD 7 LCD Monitor
Hill Docking Clamp 1.5"(2)

Hill Docking Clamp 2.0" (1)
Monitor Arm Fixed

Electronic Level Sensor

Arm Posts w/Clamps, Low Mode
Low Mode Bracket

Wrap Grips, 5" (1) &. 2.5" (1)
Camera Plates, Arri Plates & Rods

Jumper Blocks

Camera Power Cables - Panavision, Arri

AKS Tackle Box - Misc Stuff, Pro Tools

Total

Amount
$200.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,800.00
$2,900.00
$2,800.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
80
$200.00
$150.00
$750.00
$100.00
$200.00
$1,000.00
$35.00
$200.00
$0.00

$17715.00



GPI PRO STEADICAM

Arm, Vest, Stand, Hard Mount Amount

GPI Pro Titan Arm w/ 2 Blue and 2 Black Spings $15,000.00
Cinema Products Vest $800.00
American Stand w/ Pneumatic Wheels $150.00
Hill Docking Bracket w/Gorelock 2" $500.00
Tray $75.00
Mitchell Hard Mount w/ U-Brackets $500.00

Total $17,025.00



GPI PRO STEADICAM

AB Batteries & Chargers, Porta Brace Amount

Pelican Case 1600 $50.00
Anton Bauer 70W Dual Battery Charger 2701 $500.00
Anton Bauer 70W Dual Battery Charger 2701 $500.00
Anton Bauer Titan TWQ Quad Battery Charger $600.00
Anton Bauer Dionic 90 (9) $900.00
Porta Brace Bag $100.00

Total $2,650.00



GPI PRO STEADICAM

TOTAL 37,390



